
Off-Road Equipment Replacement Program Equipment Dealers 
 

 

Dealership Address City Contact Phone Email 

Beeler Tractor Co 887 Onstott Road Yuba City Craig Provancha 
Tom Baker (530) 682-5828  

craigprosales@live.com 
beelersales@live.com 
tomb@beelertractor.com 

Chico Farm and Orchard 9 Three Sevens Lane Chico Kurt Steindorf 
Tom Dixon (530) 893-9060 kurtchicofarm@gmail.com 

COE Orchard Equipment 3453 Riviera Road Live Oak Rajan Nagra 
Connor Alexander (530) 695-5121 rnagra@goflory.com 

connor.alexander@goflory.com 

Garton Tractor 275 Co Road 98 Woodland Mike Estes 
Grant Garton (530) 615-2828 mestes@gartontractor.com 

ggarton@gartontractor.com  
Holt Ag Solutions 95 W Kentucky Ave Woodland Chad Godoy (530) 650-6685 cgodoy@holtags.com  

Holt of California 7310 Pacific Avenue Pleasant 
Grove 

Mike Mason 
Briana Jansen 

(916) 921-8917 
(916) 921-8939 

mmason@holtca.com  
Environmental@holtca.com 

Holt Ag Solutions 2950 Colusa Hwy Yuba City Eric Williamson  (916) 417-6959 
(530) 434-3963 ewilliamson@holtca.com 

Holt Ag Solutions 851 N Tehama Street Willows Michael Butler (530) 956-7284 michael@holtags.com 
Holt Ag Solutions 1210 Richvale Hwy Richvale Bob Gaschke (530) 682-6192 bgaschke@holtags.com  
Holt Ag Solutions 426 4th Street Williams Tim Vaughn (530) 682-6193 tvaughn@holtags.com  

Industrial Power Products 355 East Park Drive Chico Westley Smith 
Eric Guthrie 

(530) 893-0584 
(530) 518-9830 

westley@ipp-power.com 
ericg@ipp-power.com 

JM Equipment 610 Houston St. Sacramento Don Myers 
Roland Alonso 

(209) 408-2345 
(916) 275-4206 

donm@jmequipment.com 
rolanda@jmequipment.com 

N & S Tractor 3056 Colusa Hwy Yuba City Bryan Ehresman 
Steven Hines 

(530) 330-0332 
(530) 330-1821 

behresman@nstractor.com 
shines@nstractor.com 

Orchard Machinery Corp 2700 Colusa Hwy Yuba City Joe Wells (530) 300-5555 jw@shakermaker.com 
Pacific Distributing 3195 Durham Dayton Hwy Chico Michael Martinez (530) 518-3931 michaelmartinez@pdi-shake.com 
Pape Machinery 2850 El Centro Road Sacramento Ruben Lara (916) 838-6597 rlara@papemachinery.com 
Pape Machinery 2100 State Hwy 20 Colusa Tyler Wilcox (530) 458-4923 twilcox@papemachinery.com 

Pape Machinery 1549 Colusa Hwy Yuba City Garrett Peacock 
Travis Baker (530) 673-8283 gpeacock@papemachinery.com 

tbaker@papemachinery.com 
Pape Machinery 17698 Hwy 113 Robbins Michael Cardoza (530) 738-4421 mcardoza@papemachinery.com 
Pape Machinery 1751 Hwy 99 Gridley Robert Sherer  (530) 846-3677 rsherer@papemachinery.com 

Pape Machinery 2100 E. Main Street Woodland Luis Diaz (530) 812-3908 ldiaz@papemachinery.com 
Wilkinson International 1207 E. Kentucky Avenue Woodland Jessica Brooks (530) 662-7373 jessica@wilkinsoninternational.com 
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